Miscellaneous Docket

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 1, 2020

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

15- MVL
35164-
MVL-13

WHITE, C

16- MVL MEAD, C
30483-
MVL-13

16- MVL
33195-
MVL-13

19- MVL
30331-
MVL-13

WHITTAKER, A

WILLIAMS, J

19- SGJ
32170-
SGJ-13

MARTINEZ, S

19- MVL
32584-
MVL-13

BROCOKS, Z

Miscellaneous Docket

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Debtor's Amended Motion Continued
Objecting to Rule (StacyLipsey)
3002.1(B) Notice of

Mortgage Payment

Change

(Continued To 11/5/2020)

Trustee's Objection to
Debtor's Motion for
Discharge

Motion for Hardship
Discharge

Response to NOI

Response to NOI Continued
(Continued To 11/19/2020) (StacyLipsey)

Response to NOI

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 1, 2020

Opposing counsel and atty for
Cherice White agree to a pass to
11/5/2020 spl;

Recd Resp to Debtor's Mtn to
Determine Validity of Payment
Change filed by US Bank Natl Assoc
filed 9/17/2020 spl;

9/23: Need status spl;

PNC Bank, National Association;
Delq per response $5090.77

9/23: Dbtr is deceased and his
mother is making the payments spl;

9/23: Mod set 10/1/2020, $492 recd
via $gram oon 9/8/2020 spl;

8/11: Mod set 9/3/2020, $390 recd
8/3/2020 $gram, $442 due on
8/2/2020 under mod, NEED $52 TO
CONTINUE TO MOD DATE SPL;

9/23: Mod sent to DA on 9/22/2020
with proposed set of 11/15/2020;
$781.50 recd 9/21 via employer spl;

9/23: Mod sent to DA on
9/21/2020with proposed set of
11/5/2020; $1500 recd on 6/3/2020;
NEED PAYMENT OF $1500 TO
CONT TO MOSD DATE SPL;



Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time

Description  Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

19- MVL
33736-
MVL-13

PEACE, S

19- MVL
33736-
MVL-13

19- MVL
33771-
MVL-13

20- MVL
30228-
MVL-13

PEACE, S

LOPEZ RAMOS, L

WASHINGTON, M

20- MVL
30828-
MVL-13

14- MVL TENNISON, B

33409' Closed: 8/16/2019 COMPLETED

MVL-13

AYCOCK, K

18- MVL
30662-
MVL-13

19- MVL
33807-
MVL-13

COPELAND, D

CREAMER, D

Miscellaneous Docket

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

DAVID S KOHM
AND
ASSOCIATES

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 1, 2020

Response to NOI

MTD for Insufficient Plan -
TRCC

MTD for Insufficient Plan -
TRCC

Response to NOI

Response to NOI

Trustee's Objection to
Debtor's Motion for
Discharge

Response to NOI

MTD for Insufficient Plan -
TRCC

9/24: TRCC set for 10/1/2020, Obj to
TRCC filed on 8/10/2020 to cure
arrears, $675 recd 9/3/2020 spl;

8/19: TRCC set 9/3/2020; $490 recd
5/29/2020via $gram, Obj to TRCC
filed on 8/10/2020 to cure arrears
spl; Need $675 to cont to TRCC
date spl;

9/24: TRCC set 11/5/2020, $360
recd 6/23/20 TFS; Resp to TRCC
filed on 9/10/2020 to cure arrears,
NEED $220 TO CONT TO TRCC
DATE SPL;

9/24: Mod set 10/1, $300 recd via
$gram on 9/23/2020 spl;

Per TP cont to 10/1/2020 spl;

8/26/2020: Need update on deling
spl;

Carrington Mortgage Loan Trust;
Delq per response $19430.82

9/23: Mod set 11/5/2020, $1040
recd 8/20/2020 via ACH spl;



Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

19- MVL PIERCE SR, D GWENDOLYN E 8:30:00AM Motion to Reinstate 9/24: Ord dism 7/23 for payments,
33927' Closed: 7/23/2020 Reinstatement Pending HUNT MTR flled 0n9/9/2020: $165000
MVL-13 deling thru Aug, $430 due on

9/27/2020=%$2080 due thru Sept
payment spl;

17- MVL GHORBANI, R HERRIN LAW 8:30:00AM Response to NOI 9/9: Mod set 10/1; last pymt recd
34268- PLLC 6/12/2020, under mod $916 due on
MVL-13 9/8/2020=NEED $916 TO CONT TO

MOD DATE SPL;

19- MVL BOOTH, C JENNY C PARKS 8:30:00AM Response to NOI Continued 9/23: Mod sent to DA on 9/16/2020
32535- LAW OFFICE (Continued To 11/5/2020) (StacyLipsey) with a proposed set of 11/5/2020;
MVL-13 recd $1231.10 via employer on

9/15/2020 spl;

Em DA on 9/15/2020 to amend NOH
to set for 10/1/2020 spl; Recd
amended NOH setting matter for
10/1/2020 spl;

19- MVL LEWIS, R JENNY C PARKS 8:30:00AM Response to NOI Continued 9/24: TRCC set 11/5, Objto TRC
33981- LAW OFFICE (Continued To 11/5/2020) (StacyLipsey) filed on 9/11/2020 to cure arrears,
MVL-13 $1760 recd 9/15/2020=cont ot

11/5/2020

Em DA on 9/15/2020 to amend NOH
to set matter for 10/1/2020 spl; Recd
amended NOH setting matter for
10/1/2020 spl;

19- MVL HAWKINS, P LAW OFFICES 8:30:00AM New Application to Employ might add provision in the AO that
33956- OF ROGER Real Estate Agent Tonya professional understands that she
MVL-13 FULLER Dangerfield Nunc Pro Tunc cannot receive compensation until

Miscellaneous Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 1, 2020

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

the bankruptcy court enters an order
approving the sale. 9/1/tst



Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

19- MVL HAWKINS, P LAW OFFICES 8:30:00AM Amended Motion for
33956- OF ROGER Authority to Sell Real
MVL-13 FULLER Property Free and Clear of

Liens Exeter and 4521
Vandervort

19- MVL HAWKINS, P LAW OFFICES 8:30:00AM Application for Allowance
33956- OF ROGER of Fees and Expenses for
MVL-13 FULLER Roger Fuller, Debtor's

Counsel

Miscellaneous Docket
Calendar Date: Thursday, October 1, 2020

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Recd Resp filed by Wells Fargo
Bank on 7/24/2020 spl; (unopposed)
1426 Exeter sched $9000 selling for
$25,500 (this offer on this property
was withdrawn per amended motion)
4521 Vandervort sched $130,210
selling for $139,000 (NO tobj to
material terms, but

proposes to pay Tanya Dangerfield
as a professional at 6% despite no
order entered on application.

need to wait until order on approved/
file response to clarify that D are
turning over 100% to trustee/need
standard language on order, funds
directly to the Trustee (including
address), closing statement within 5
days of closing, D agrees to apply
proceeds to plan to pay 100% of
allowed creditors. 8/12/20 tst

sale price $139,000; lien $37,348.62
to WF; remainder to go to trustee
per terms above/9/1/tst

17-  MVL BRISENO, O LAWRENCE 8:30:00AM Response to NOI
32686- HERRERA
MVL-13

9/23: Mod set 10/1, $1600 recd
$gram on 9/16/2020 spl;



19- MVL
30729-
MVL-13

GOINS, R

19- MVL
33311-
MVL-13

CASILLAS, G

15- MVL
32360-
MVL-13

15- MVL
32360-
MVL-13

MILES, D

Closed: 6/30/2020 COMPLETED

MILES, D

Closed: 6/30/2020 COMPLETED

Miscellaneous Docket

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time

8:30:00AM Response to NOI
8:30:00AM Response to NOI Continued
(Continued To 11/5/2020) (StacyLipsey)
8:30:00AM Trustee's Objection to
Debtor's Motion for
Discharge
8:30:00AM Motion to Excuse Debtor

from Completing Financial
Management Course and
From Filing Motion for
Entry of Discharge

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 1, 2020

Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

8/26/2020: Mod set 9/3/2020, $3183
recd in 8/2020, $3183 recd in Aug
2020 ($3183 due under mod begin
8/9/2020) spl;

7/22: $8629 deling thru July, Mod
sent to DA on ($ 7/21 w/ proposed
date of 9/3/2020, recd $1543.00 on
6/3/2020=NEED $1000.00 TO
CONT TO MOD DATE SPL;

9/23: Mod set 10/1, $1200 recd
9/9/2020 via TFS spl;

8/26: $5543.12 deling thru July,
august pymt of $2058 due on the
31st, $300 recd on 8/17/2020, Mod
sent to DA on 8/21/2020 w/
proposed set of 10/1/2020, $1758
resume on 8/31/2020, NEED $1758
NEEDED TO CONT TO MOD DATE
SPL;

9/23: TRCc set for 11/5/2020, Recd
Resop top TRCC filed on 8/3/2020
to cure arrears, $1440 recd on
9/23/2020=cont to 11/5/2020 spl;

Specialized Loan Servicing LLC;
Delq per response $15842.40

Mtn seeks to excuse Debtor 1 (H)
due to his death spl;

16- MVL ESQUIVEL, C

LEE LAW FIRM

8:30:00AM Response to NOI

9/23: mod set 10/1, $1198 recd via



33948-
MVL-13

Miscellaneous Docket

PLLC

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 1, 2020

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

$gram on 9/4/2020 spl;

REcd $3200 via $gram on 8/25/2020
spl;

Recd mod req on 8/18/2020 BUT
NO PAYMENT MADE AS OF
8/24/2020 PER SYSTEM AND TFS
=DISMISS SPL; per ML dbtr called
and is making a $gram payment
today will check before submitting
orders spl;

8/10: $12436.28 deling thruy August
pymt, to date-no mod req recd; last
pymt recd in 4/2020;NEED TO
CURE TO RESOLVE OR MOD REQ
AND A FULL PAYMENT TO CONT
SPL;

Other-Em DA 7/29 to amend for 8/20
Three days notice on NOH; Resp
and NOH filed on 7/27/2020 and
matter set for 7/30/2020 spl;

17-  MVL BUSH, M
31801-
MVL-13

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

8:30:00AM

Response to NOI

9/23: Mod set 10/1, $700 recd 9/3
via money order spl;

8/26/20: Mod set 9/3/2020, $200.00
recd 8/4/2020 (which is mod
payment) spl;

7/29: Mod set 8/6/2020; $200 recd
7/10/2020 via MO spl;

6/23: Mod set 7/2/2020; $200 recd
6/8/2020 via MO spl;

6/8/2020: Pymt of $200 recd spl;
5/27: Mod set 7/2/2020; last
payment recd 2/14/2020 of

¢19°NN NN NIEEN DAVMENT NCE



19- MVL MAYHALL SR, S
30031-
MVL-13

19- MVL LOPEZ, C
31848-
MVL-13

19- MVL RAMIREZ, J
32959-
MVL-13

19- MVL YARBROUGH, L
33652-
MVL-13

Miscellaneous Docket

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 1, 2020

Response to NOI

Response to NOI

MTD for Insufficient Plan -
TRCC

MTD for Insufficient Plan -
TRCC

PYLLUV.VUV, INLLLLL T AT IVILLINT VT

$200 TO CONT TO MOD DATE
SPL;

9/23: Mod set 10/1/2020; $523 recd
8/12 via TFS spl;

8/26: Mod set 9/3/2020, $523 recd
8/12/2020 spl;

$523.00 recd 7/17/2020 (plan pymt)
and recd mod req on 7/20/2020 spl;
Originally set 7/30 and amended to
7/16/2020 spl; Resp filed late and
TT allowed to set but pymt has to be
paid on 7/16/2020 spl;

9/23: mod set 10/1/2020, $2000
recd via TFS on 9/9/2020 spl;

8/11: Mod set 10/1/2020; $5400
recd 7/15/2020 spl;

19- MVL WALLACE SR, J
33725-
MVL-13

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

8:30:00AM

Response to NOI

9/24: $3995 deling thru Sept,
9/4/2020 pymt not made spl;

7/29: recd $2011 7/8/2020, mod set
9/3/2020=cont to 9/3/2020 spl;
Made paymt of $2011 via $gram on
713/2020 spl;

6/24/2020: $6033 deling thru June,
pending mod with forbearance;
$3800.00 rec 3/18/2020; NEED A
PAYMENT OF $2011 TO CONT

NN T AL TA AMAN NATE NI -



20- MVL
30392-
MVL-13

MARSH, C

16- MVL
32154-
MVL-13

GARZA, R

18- SGJ
33798-
SGJ-13

SMITH JR, W

Miscellaneous Docket

LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Response to NOI
PLLC
LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Response to NOI
FIRM
LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Response to NOI
FIRM

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 1, 2020

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

MRCEOr 1V NUI TV IVIVY YAILLE Or'L,

9/24: Mod set 10/1, $675 recd on
9/23/2020 via $gram spl;

8/26: $2560 deling thru August,
$700 recd 8/26/2020, recd mod req
8/19/20, NEED $340.00 TO CONT
FOR MODIFICAITON SPL;

9/23: Mod set 10/1, $665 recd
9/18/2020 via TFS spl;

$665.00 recd 8/21/2020 vis TFS spl;
8/10: Mod set 9/3/2020; $665 recd
8/10/2020, pymt under mod is $1330
begin 8/1/2020, NEED PYMT OF
$665.00 TO CONT TO MOD DATE
SPL;

9/23: Mod set 11/19, $219.23 recd
9/21 via employer check, $2292
DUE UNDER MOD ON 9/21/2020;
NEED $2073.77 TO CONT TO MOD
DATE SPL;

19- SGJ
30848-
SGJ-13

MARTINEZ, G

19- MVL
32851-
MVL-13

COLLINS, K

LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Response to NOI Continued
FIRM (Continued To 11/19/2020) (StacyLipsey)
LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Response to NOI

FIRM

9/23: Mod sent to DA on
9/22/2020with proposed set o f
11/19/2020; dbtr has been making
payments steady via employer=cont
to 11/19/2020 spl;

9/23: MOD SET FOR 10/1/2020,
$210 RECD VIA $GRAM ON
8/28/2020 SPL;



19-
32912-
MVL-13

19-
33594-
HDH-13

19-
33827-
MVL-13

19-
33921-
MVL-13

19-
34057-
SGJ-13

19-
34165-
MVL-13

20-
30570-
MVL-13

MVL

HDH

MVL

MVL

SGJ

MVL

MVL

STUCKER, S

DISMISSAL PENDING

ROSS, R

JONES WASHINGTON, K

SCHULZE, J

WARD, O

EWERS, D

DISMISSAL PENDING

BERRY, S

Miscellaneous Docket

LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM MTD for Insufficient Plan -

FIRM TRCC

LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Response to NOI

FIRM

LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM MTD for Insufficient Plan -

FIRM TRCC

LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM MTD for Insufficient Plan -

FIRM TRCC

LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Response to NOI Continued
FIRM (Continued To 10/15/2020) (StacyLipsey)
LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM MTD for Insufficient Plan -

FIRM TRCC

LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Response to NOI

FIRM

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 1, 2020

8/26: Mod set 10/1, recd $210 via
$gram on 8/21, $210 to resume on
9/27/2020=CONT TO 10/1/2020
SPL;

9/24: Mod set 10/1, $2060 recd
8/3/2020 spl;

9/24: TRCc set 10/15/2020; $500
recd 8/10/20 via TFS, Resp to TRCC
filed on 9/15/2020 to cure
arrears=cont to 10/15/2020 spl;

9/24: Mod set 11/5; $600 recd
6/30/2020; NEED $635 TO CONT
TO CONT TO MOD DATE SPL;

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

20- HDH OMEHE I, H LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Response to NOI 9/24: Mod set 10/27; $275 recd
30645- FIRM 6/3/2020; NEED $275 TO CONT TO
HDH-13 MOD DATE SPL;

20- SGJ DAWKINS, K LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Response to NOI 9/24: $600 needed to cure thru Aug,
31296- FIRM + $360 for 9/30 pymt =$960.00 thru
SGJ-13 September spl;

19- MVL BEAL, N RUBIN AND 8:30:00AM Response to NOI 8/26: Mod sent to DA on 8/21 with



30003-
MVL-13

19-
33918-
MVL-13

17-
31828-
MVL-13

MVL

MVL

Page 10 of 10

LAMBERT, N

DISMISSAL PENDING

HIGINBOTHAM, P

ASSOCIATES
PC

RUBIN AND
ASSOCIATES
PC

TORONJO AND
PROSSER LAW

8:30:00AM

11:00:00AM

MTD for Insufficient Plan -
TRCC

Response to NOI

proposed set of 10/1/2020; $3800
recd 8/10/2020=cont to 10/1/2020

9/23: Mod set 10/1, $150 recd on
7/20/2020 via money order spl;

8/26/220: Mod set 9/3/2020,
$150.00 recd on 7/20/2020 (which is
mod payment that is to resume on
8/2/2020) spl;

7/29:$4260.70 deling thru July,
$150.00 recd 7/20/2020; Mod sent
to DA on 7/16/2020 w/proposed
setting og 9/3/2020 spl;

Pymt of $150.00 recd on
7/20/2020=cont to 8/6/2020 spl;
Amended mod req recd 7/14/2020
spl;

6/30: Mod sent to DA on 6/26/2020
w/ proposed date of 8/6/2020; $610
recd 3/9/2020; $150.00 due on
7/2/2020=PAYMENT NEEDED TO
CONT TO MOD DATE SPL;

Printed: Thursday, September 24, 2020 at



